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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                               SHEILA GREEN AND BRAD GREEN VS. G

21-00164                       GREEN,BRAD                         Filed: 11/23/21  Atty: DIANA HENRY          (Ret)
                               GREEN,SHELIA                                        Atty: DIANA HENRY               
                               GREEN,SHELIA                                        Atty: JARROD D. HEATH      (Ret)
                               GREEN,BRAD                                          Atty: JARROD D. HEATH      (Ret)
                               GREEN,SHELIA                                                                        
                               GREEN,BRAD                                                                          
                               GREEN,SHELIA                                                                        
                               GREEN,BRAD                                                                          
                               GREEN,SHELIA                                                                        
                               GREEN,BRAD                                                                          
                               GREEN,SHELIA                                                                        
                               GREEN,SHEILA                                                                        
                               GREEN,BRAD                                                                          
     Time: 09:00am              --Vs--                                                                             
                               LAPRADE,RICKY JR.                                                                   
                               THOMPSON,KYLE                                                                       
                               DIAMOND 2LT, LLC                                                                    
                               FISHER,GREGG                                        Atty: DAVID L. PACIONE     (Ret)
                               LONE STAR HOME INSPECTION SERVI                     Atty: DAVID L. PACIONE     (Ret)
                               THOMPSON,KYLE                                       Atty: JOEL C. ELLIOTT      (Ret)
                               DIAMOND 2LT, LLC                                    Atty: JOEL C. ELLIOTT      (Ret)
                               LAPRADE,RICKY JR                                    Atty: JOEL C. ELLIOTT      (Ret)
                               LAPRADE,KINNEY                                      Atty: JOEL C. ELLIOTT      (Ret)
                               HUMPHREY,SHANNON                                                                    
                               EXIT REALTY PRO                                                                     

                    3rd Party: LAPRADE,RICKY JR.                                   
                    3rd Party: THOMPSON,KYLE                                       
                    3rd Party: DIAMOND 2LT                                         
                    3rd Party: WARNER SERVICES                                     
                    3rd Party: BOUGH'S PLUMBING                                    
                    3rd Party: STAMPER,DAVE                                        
                    3rd Party: SELLERS,MITCH                                       

        Court Setting Type: CIVIL  - TRO / TEMPORARY INJUNCTION                15
        COA: DEBT/CONTRACT - CONSUMER/DTPA                                                                         
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                               ITIO W.R.C. A CHILD              

FM24-00045                     CARLILE,CLINT DAVIS                Filed: 02/06/24  Atty: DAVID BRYAN WILLIS   (Ret)
                               CARLILE,CLINT DAVIS                                                                 
     Time: 10:00am              --Vs--                                                                             
                               COOPER,MARIA CHRISTINE                              Atty: MARLA PITTMAN        (Ret)
                               COOPER,MARIA CHRISTINE                                                              

        Court Setting Type: CIVIL  - FINAL HEARING                             12
        COA: PARENT - CHILD RELATIONSHIP - NO DIVORCE                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 2
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